PRODUCT OVERVIEW
LINEAR & LINEAR ROTARY ACTUATORS   Stroke [mm] 10 - 250 | Peak force [n]: 2.6 - 500
LCA8
Stroke	[mm]:	10,	25,	50
Force	[N]:	2.6	-	4
LCA20/LCR20
Stroke	[mm]:	25
Force	[N]:	25

M
ov
in
g
M
as
s
[k
g]
W
ei
gh
t [
kg
]
LCA6-010-55-3 24 135x60x6 10 3.5 (*) 2.9 1.2 0.037 0.21
LCA8-010-55-2 24 95x50x8 10 4 (*) 3.2 1.7 0.025 0.16
LCA8-025-15-3 24 110x50x8 25 2.6 (*) 2.2 1.3 0.027 0.18
LCA8-050-15-3 24 135x50x8 50 2.6 (*) 2.2 1.3 0.03 0.22
LCA13-025-55-2 24 155x75x13 25 7 2.8 2.5 3 0.08 0.4
LCA13-035-15-6 24 180x75x13 35 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.12 0.52
LCA13-050-15-6 24 210x75x13 50 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.125 0.6
LCA16-010-55-2 24 110x60x16 10 6 2.5 4.3 1.5 0.045 0.435
LCA16-010-75-2 48 110x60x16 10 13 5 6.5 1.5 0.045 0.435
LCA16-025-55-2 24 155x75x16 25 7 2.8 2.5 3 0.08 0.47
LCA16-035-15-6 24 180x75x16 35 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.12 0.62
LCA16-050-15-6 24 210x75x16 50 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.125 0.73
LCA20-025-55-2 24 155x75x20 25 9 3.6 3 3 0.08 0.71
LCA20-025-75-2 48 155x75x20 25 25 10 7 3.6 0.08 0.71
LCA25-010-55-1 24 70x55x25 10 8 3 6 1.5 0.04 0.27
LCA25-010-55-2 24 130x60x25 10 16 6 5.5 3 0.085 0.45
LCA25-010-75-1 48 70x55x25 10 12 5 8 1.5 0.04 0.27
LCA25-010-75-2 48 130x60x25 10 22 9 8 3 0.085 0.45
LCA25-025-15-6 24 130x60x25 25 15 6 13 1.6 0.076 0.55
LCA25-025-35-6 48 130x60x25 25 20.5 8.2 14.5 1.6 0.076 0.55
LCA25-025-55-2 24 130x60x25 25 7.4 2.9 2.5 3 0.076 0.55
LCA25-025-75-2 48 130x60x25 25 9.2 3.6 3 3 0.076 0.55
LCA25-050-15-6 24 155x60x25 50 15 6 13 1.6 0.082 *
LCA25-050-35-6 48 155x60x25 50 20.5 8.2 14.5 1.6 0.082 *
LCA25-100-15-6 24 205x60x25 100 15 6 13 1.6 0.1 *
LCA25-100-35-6 48 205x60x25 100 20.5 8.2 14.5 1.6 0.1 *
LCA25-150-15-6 24 258x60x25 150 15 6 13 1.6 0.12 *
LCA25-150-35-6 48 258x60x25 150 20.5 8.2 14.5 1.6 0.12 *
LCA25-200-15-6 24 310x60x25 200 15 6 13 1.6 0.14 1.3
LCA25-200-35-6 48 310x60x25 200 20.5 8.2 14.5 1.6 0.14 1.3
LINEAR ACTUATORS  |  lcA SEriES
Developed as next generation servo motor
based on moving coil technology.
Snap-Together design controls tight tolerance

M
ov
in
g
M
as
s
[k
g]
W
ei
gh
t [
kg
]
LCA32-012-75-3 48 100x57x31 12 76 30 13 6 0.076 0.75
LCA50-010-75-2 48 125x50x100 10 130 50 46 2.8 0.43 2.6
LCA50-025-75-1 48 125x100x50 25 50 20 40 1.5 0.335 2.16
LCA50-050-35-6 48 250x115x50 50 90 36 67 1.7 0.665 *
LCA50-050-75-1 48 125x100x50 50 45 18 30 1.6 0.335 2.58
LCA50-050-75-2 48 215x100x50 50 85 34 30 3 0.465 4.34
LCA50-100-35-6 48 300x115x50 100 90 36 67 1.7 0.66 5.7
LCA50-150-35-6 48 350x115x50 150 90 36 67 1.7 0.825 8
LCA50-250-35-6 48 450x115x50 250 90 36 67 1.7 1 14
NOTE: For	any	SMAC	Moving	Coil	Actuators,	the	maximum	recommended	continuous	duty	current	is	600mA	supplied	to	the	actuator	over	a
1 second period. For anything beyond this in terms of current draw or time please consult the factory. We manufacture actuators to suit our
customers’	requirements.	Please	call	us	if	you	do	not	find	the	right	actuator	in	this	list.	Linear	actuators	are	also	available	as	linear	slides	(see
page	20).	(*)Consult	factory

M
ov
in
g
M
as
s
[k
g]
W
ei
gh
t [
kg
]
LBL25-025-35-3 48 175x127x25 25 70 28 31.2 2.5 0.19 -
LBL25-050-35-3 48 200x127x25 50 70 28 31.2 2.5 0.19 -
LBL25-100-35-3 48 280x127x25 100 70 28 31.2 2.5 0.19 2
LBL25-150-35-3 48 310x127x25 150 70 28 31.2 2.5 0.19 3.8
LBL25-200-35-3 48 360x127x25 200 70 28 31.2 2.5 0.21 4.56
LBL40-050-35-3 48 335x160x40 50 100 40 40 2.5 0.9 7.2
LCB25-010-75-3 48 155x81.6x29.8 10 80 30 22 3.6 0.14 1.17
LCB25-015-55-2 24 100x81.6x30 15 47 18 12.7 3.7 0.12 1.01
LCB25-025-75-2 48 155x81.6x25 25 40 16 30 1.3 0.12 1
NOTE:	For	any	SMAC	Moving	Coil	Actuators,	the	maximum	recommended	continuous	duty	current	is	600mA	supplied	to	the	actuator	over	a

M
ov
in
g
M
as
s
[k
g]
W
ei
gh
t [
kg
]
LAL35-025-55-2 24 135x90x35 25 31.5 12.6 15.5 2.9 0.19 1.06
LAL35-025-75-1 48 135x90x35 25 18 7 10 1.3 0.12 0.95
LAL35-050-55-1 24 135x90x35 50 10 4 7 1.6 0.13 1.1
LAL35-050-75-1 48 135x90x35 50 12.5 5 10 1.3 0.13 1.1
LAL35-100-55-1 24 135x90x35 100 6 2.4 3.5 1.6 0.1 1.7
LAL55-050-55-1 24 250x110x55 50 25 10 19 1.3 0.3 3
LAL55-050-75-1 48 250x110x55 50 40 16 24.5 1.8 0.3 3
LAL55-100-55-1 24 250x110x55 100 16 6.4 13 1.3 0.3 3.8
LAL55-100-75-1 48 250x110x55 100 25 10 17 1.8 0.3 3.8
LAL55-150-55-1 24 250x110x55 150 13 5 10 1.3 0.4 4.5
LAL55-150-75-1 48 250x110x55 150 19.5 8 12.5 1.8 0.4 4.5
LAL95-015-75-1 48 90x70x95 15 84 33 53 1.7 0.25 2.2
LAL95-015-75-2 48 147x70x95 15 185 74 58 3.2 0.5 3
LAL95-025-75-2 48 180x70x95 25 162 65 52 3.1 0.58 3.75
LAL95-050-75-1 48 147x70x95 50 65 26 41 1.7 0.25 3
LAL300-030-75-1 48 120x85x120 30 115 46 76 1.6 0.45 4.8
LAL300-030-75-2 48 210x85x120 30 250 100 87.3 3 0.8 7.8
LAL300-050-75-2 48 210x85x120 50 202 80 86 3 0.8 8.8
LAL300-100-75-1 48 210x85x120 100 80 32 43 2 0.7 7.9
LAL500-025-75-2 48 300x140x200 25 500 200 166 3 1.6 26.5
LAL500-050-75-2 48 300x140x200 50 500 200 100 4 1.6 26.5
NOTE:	For	any	SMAC	Moving	Coil	Actuators,	the	maximum	recommended	continuous	duty	current	is	600mA	supplied	to	the	actuator	over	a
1 second period. For anything beyond this in terms of current draw or time please consult the factory. We manufacture actuators to suit our
customers’	requirements.	Please	call	us	if	you	do	not	find	the	right	actuator	in	this	list.	Linear	actuators	are	also	available	as	linear	slides	(see
page	21)

ut
io
n
Ve
lo
ci
ty
*
[rp
m
]
CBR100-050-35-15 48 101.5x360 50 85 34 22 4 1.6 7.2 3.9 7.67:1 2K 300
CBR100-100-35-12 48 101.5x400 100 85 34 22 4 1.7 8.5 3.9 7.67:1 2K 300
CBR100-150-35-12 48 101.5x450 150 85 34 22 4 1.8 9 3.9 7.67:1 2K 300
LBR40-050-35-3 48 335x160x40 50 100 40 40 2.5 0.9 7.2 0.45 direct 2K 2100
LCR13-025-55-2 24 155x75x13 25 7 2.8 2.5 3 0.11 0.43 0.047 direct 24K 1K
LCR13-035-15-6 24 180x75x13 35 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.15 0.55 0.047 direct 24K 1K
LCR13-050-15-6 24 210x75x13 50 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.155 0.62 0.047 direct 24K 1K
LCR16-025-55-2 24 155x75x16 25 7 2.5 2.5 3 0.11 0.5 0.047 direct 24K 1K
LCR16-035-15-6 24 180x75x16 35 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.15 0.65 0.047 direct 24K 1K
LCR16-050-15-6 24 210x75x16 50 14 5.6 9.4 1.5 0.155 0.75 0.047 direct 24K 1K
LCR20-025-75-2 48 155x75x20 25 25 10 7 3.6 0.095 0.65 0.047 direct 24K 1K
NOTE:	For	any	SMAC	Moving	Coil	Actuators,	the	maximum	recommended	continuous	duty	current	is	600mA	supplied	to	the	actuator	over	a
1 second period. For anything beyond this in terms of current draw or time please consult the factory. We manufacture actuators to suit our
customers’	requirements.	Please	call	us	if	you	do	not	find	the	right	actuator	in	this	list.
LINEAR ROTARY ACTUATORS | cBr/lBr/lcr SEriES

er
R
es
ol
ut
io
n
Ve
lo
ci
ty
*
[rp
m
]
LAR31-030-55-1 24 140x80x34.7 30 11 4.4 7 1.5 0.19 0.84 0.06
direct
40960 2000
LAR31-050-15-6 24 78.8x175x36.4 50 20 8 8.5 3.5 0.25 1 0.06 40960 2000
LAR35-025-55-1 24 190x90x35 25 12 4.8 7.5 1.6 0.32 1.55 0.085 20K
75	-
5000
LAR35-050-55-1 24 190x90x35 50 10 4 7 1.6 0.29 1.4 0.085 20K
500	-
5000
LAR51-058-35-6 48 180x95.6x54 58 41 16.4 11.5 6 0.35 2.1 0.14 40960 2000
LAR55-050-55-1 24 250x110x55 50 25 10 19 1.6 0.5 3.1
0.2	-
2.5
direct
or
gear
box
2K	-
28K
500	-
5000
LAR55-050-75-1 48 250x110x55 50 40 16 27 1.8 0.31 2.8
0.2	-
2.5
2K	-
28K
500	-
5000
LAR55-100-55-1 24 250x110x55 100 16 6.4 13 1.6 0.5 3.85
0.2	-
2.5
2K	-
28K
500	-
5000
LAR55-100-75-1 48 250x110x55 100 25 10 13 2 0.5 3.85
0.2	-
2.5
2K	-
28K
500	-
5000
LAR95-015-75-1 48 304x115x90 15 84 33 53 1.7 0.9 3.5
0.2	-
4.5
2K	-
132K
75	-
5000
LAR95-050-75-1 48 304x115x90 50 65 26 41 1.7 0.93 4.2
0.2	-
4.5
2K
75	-
5000
LAR300-050-75-2 48 284x160x85 50 202 80 86 3 1 9.5
0.2	-
4.5
2K	-
132K
75	-
5000
LAR300-100-75-1 48 291x160x85 100 80 32 43 4 1.69 10.7
0.2	-
4.5
2K	-
132K